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1.1 A1

1.2 A1

1.3 A2

2.0 B

C1

C2

C3

4.0 D

G1

G5

G6

G2

G5

7.3 G3

7.4 G4

7.5 E5

9.9 K

7.1 Structural

Structural and Roden

Food Processing

Cooling Towers, Pulp, and Paper Process

 Livestock & Poultry

Forestry

Agricultural Pest Control - Animal

Forest Pest Control

Ornamental, Shade Trees and Turf

Wisconsin Certification Category Required New York Category(ies)

Field & Vegetable 

Fruit Crop

Agricultural Pest Control - Plant

Agricultural Pest Control - Plant

Turf

Interior Plant Maintenance

Turf & Landscape3.0

Seed TreatmentSeed Treatment

Fumigation 

Aerial Pest Contol (A base category i s  needed to 

reciprocate this  category)
Aerial Application 

Category(ies) NOT reciprocated in Wisconsin: Aquatic and Mosquito & Right of Way and 

Natural Areas

Termite Termite

Sewer Root Sewer Line Root Control 

Wood Preservation Lumber and Wood Products

Space & Commodity Fumigation7.2
Food Processing

  

If you cannot a specific category, you may contact our department for 

further guidance.  

If you are interested in taking our certification exam, you can purchase 

training material and take the exam through Pearson Vue. You can find more 

information on the Reciprocal Home page on our website.  

https://patstore.wisc.edu/secure/collection/commercial/18
https://datcp.wi.gov/Pages/Licenses_Permits/Reciprocal.aspx

